

County of Santa Barbara



Legislation Text

File #: 05-01022, Version: 1

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Amendment No. 3, in the amount of \$150,858, to the construction contract 04-182 with S.J. Deferville Construction, Inc. (a local vendor) for construction change orders associated with the Public Works Service Center project, for a revised Contract total of \$2,464,706, Fifth District.

[Enter body here.]